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Andrew  S im s677
Texas Dreams- TX

2.000 3.200 3.0002.9003.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.450 9.400 8.8509.7009.5009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.500 13.200 11.45012.600 11.85012.600 74.200
Place: 1 1 1 5 1 2 1 

1 

Paxton Danie l435
TEGA - TX

3.200 3.200 2.1003.1003.3003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.800 9.1009.4508.7009.250

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.350 12.000 12.35012.550 11.20012.000 72.450
Place: 2T 10 2 1 5T 6T 2 

2 

Hunte r S hipper224
Gym O lympica- CA

2.200 3.200 2.9003.0003.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.850 9.0509.1009.2508.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.550 12.950 11.25012.100 11.95012.050 71.850
Place: 16 2 3 8 4 1 3 

3 

Braden Hea th301
Dynamo- OK

2.400 2.900 2.1002.8003.6003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.100 8.9009.1009.1009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.300 12.700 11.30011.900 11.00012.000 71.200
Place: 4* 3 7 6T 5T 9 4 

4 

Lucas Be ltreschi315
W OGA- TX

2.800 3.300 3.1003.5004.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.150 8.5508.1008.4008.750

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.250 12.600 11.50011.600 11.65011.450 71.050
Place: 6* 5T 9T 2T 11 3 5 

5 

Casey Ha lloran756
Xtreme A lt itude- CO

2.200 3.000 3.0003.0003.3003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.700 8.5008.8508.9508.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.350 12.250 11.05011.850 11.50011.700 70.700
Place: 2T 7 8 12T 9 4 6 

6 

A lexander T sovm a518
A lamo Gymnastics- TX

2.200 3.100 2.1003.0003.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.750 8.650 8.6508.0008.9509.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.300 12.650 10.95011.000 10.75011.750 69.400
Place: 4* 4 14 15 8 12 7 

7 

Jordan S ea ls380
Sa lto- W I

2.400 3.000 2.1003.1002.9003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.250 8.7008.9007.7008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.900 10.600 11.50012.000 10.80012.250 69.050
Place: 11 18 6 2* 2 11 8 

8 

Cooper Gunderson170
Mini-Hops- MN

2.400 3.200 2.1003.1003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.100 8.4008.5008.9508.750

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.250 11.950 11.05011.600 10.50011.300 68.650
Place: 6* 11T 9T 12T 12T 16 9 

9 

Brody Esko602
OMEGA   - OR

2.200 3.000 2.1002.8003.0003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.850 8.2007.7009.1508.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.200 12.150 11.20010.500 10.30011.850 68.200
Place: 8 8 18 9 7 17 10 

10 
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V incent Noonan688
Pacif ic Coast- CA

1.600 2.900 2.1002.9003.1003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.500 8.400 7.3509.1508.9508.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.700 12.050 11.10012.050 9.45011.300 67.650
Place: 15 9 4T 10* 12T 19 11 

11 

Greyson Danner799
ECGA - W A

1.600 3.000 1.6002.8003.6003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.100 8.0008.6509.0008.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.850 12.600 10.50011.450 9.60011.100 67.100
Place: 12 5T 11 20T 14 18 12 

12 

Ja ffe th O rtiz236
SCATS- CA

1.800 2.900 2.1002.5003.0003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.700 9.3007.4508.3508.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.750 11.350 10.7509.950 11.40011.600 66.800
Place: 14 13T 20 19 10 5 13 

13 

Graysen Ca llicoa tt684
Pacif ic Coast- CA

1.600 2.900 2.1002.7002.4003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.250 7.950 8.7508.2008.9008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.800 11.300 10.85010.900 10.85010.850 66.550
Place: 13 15 15 18 17 10 14 

14 

Jorge  Rodr iguez516
A lamo Gymnastics- TX

2.200 3.100 2.1002.9003.1003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.100 8.6006.4008.2508.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.250 11.350 11.3009.300 10.70012.200 66.100
Place: 18 13T 21 6T 3 13 15 

15 

Ja red W illkom m702
ROGA - MN

1.600 3.000 2.8002.9003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.500 7.750 7.7508.1507.3508.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.950 10.650 11.10011.050 10.55010.750 66.050
Place: 10 17 13 10* 18T 15 16 

16 

Ryan Corw in392
HGA - TX

2.000 3.100 2.2002.8002.3003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.050 7.650 8.9509.2507.5007.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.150 9.800 11.05012.050 11.15010.750 65.950
Place: 20 19 4T 12T 18T 8 17 

17 

Ian S im m ons256
A ir Force- W I

2.200 3.200 2.2002.7002.4003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.800 7.800 7.0008.6508.6507.900

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.200 11.050 10.90011.350 9.20011.000 64.700
Place: 19 16 12 16T 16 20 18 

18 

T yle r  S w ord196
J .G.A . - TX

1.800 2.800 0.5003.0003.3003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.250 7.4007.2508.6508.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.000 11.950 10.50010.250 7.90011.050 63.650
Place: 9 11T 19 20T 15 21 19 

19 

Ethan Puglie se350
AGA - AK

1.600 3.000 2.1003.0003.5003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.300 6.950 8.5007.8006.1008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.500 9.600 10.90010.800 10.6009.950 63.350
Place: 17 20 16 16T 21 14 20 

20 
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A iden Vega819
Gold Cup Gym- NM

2.400 3.100 2.4003.0001.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.100 7.600 8.8007.7506.8506.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.400 7.850 11.50010.750 11.20010.700 62.400
Place: 21 21 17 2* 20 6T 21 

21 
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